EAGLE GROUP
100 Industrial Boulevard
Clayton, DE 19938-8903 USA
Phone: 302-653-3000 • 800-441-8440
Fax: 302-653-2065
www.eaglegrp.com • www.eaglemhc.com
For custom configuration or fabrication needs, contact our SpecFAB® Division.
Phone: 302-653-3000 • Fax: 302-653-2065 • e-mail: quotes@eaglegrp.com
platform
DR18*
DR21*
DR24*
DS18*
DS21*
DS24*
MDR18*
MDR21*
MDR24*
PF18*
PF21*
PF24*
CF18*
CF21*
CF24*
EG01.13   Rev. 08/22
Catalog Specification Sheet No.
EG01.13
Dunnage Racks, Dunnage Shelves, and Platform
s
Eagle Foodservice Equipment, Eagle MHC and SpecFAB® are divisions of Eagle Group.  ©2022by the Eagle Group
Item No.:
Project No.:
S.I.S. No.:
Dunnage Racks, Dunnage
Shelves, and Platforms
Specification Sheet
Spec sheets available for viewing, printing or downloading from our online literature library at www.eaglegrp.com
MODELS:
* See charts for complete model numbers.
 ** See back page for Weight Capacities
Dunnage Racks** and Shelves
• Open wire construction permits greater air circulation for
ventilation in addition to reducing moisture.
• 1˝ (25mm)-diameter posts, grooved on 1˝ (25mm) centers, allows
for the adjustment of the top shelf and 3-sided frame.
• Mobile Dunnage Racks feature four 5˝ swivel casters—
two with brake.
• Top of Dunnage Racks consists of four-sided frame with center
supports for added strength.
• 3-sided channel frame designed for maximum weight loads.
• Dunnage racks and Dunnage Shelves feature removable
5⁄16˝ (8mm)-diameter wire mat assembly that gives added
support and allows for the storage of smaller items.
Platforms**
• Open wire construction for greater air circulation.
• 1˝ (25mm)-diameter posts, grooved on 1˝ (25mm) centers, allows
for the adjustment of the shelf and optional 3-sided frame.
• Platforms feature wire shelf with patented Quad-Truss® design
(patent #5,390,803).
MICROGARD® (with EAGLEgard® finish):
• MICROGARD® is an antimicrobial agent which contains built-in protection to retard the growth of a broad range of bacteria, mold and mildew on the surface of the
shelves that cause stains, odors and degradation.
• MICROGARD® combines inorganic antimicrobial silver ions with a patented delivery system. The patented delivery system triggers the release of silver ions which
react with bacteria in three ways: 1) suffocates the cell; 2) stops the cell reproduction system; 3) stops the cell from growing.
• MICROGARD® is a second line of defense. In keeping with good hygiene practices, always clean this product thoroughly after each use. The protection will not wash
out, while organic bactericides may. Note: MICROGARD® does not protect users or others against bacteria, viruses, germs or other disease organisms.
3-sided channel frame
(option for platform)
dunnage rack
dunnage shelf
mobile
dunnage rack
Short Form Specifications
Eagle Dunnage Shelf, model ______________. (Eaglegard®,
chrome, stainless steel) four-sided frame with center supports and
removable wire mat assembly.
Eagle Dunnage Rack, model _____________. (Eaglegard®,
chrome, stainless steel) dunnage shelf with 1˝-diameter posts
grooved on 1˝ centers, and three-sided frame to help support
maximum weight loads. 14˝ height. Stationary or Mobile units,
which include four 5˝ swivel casters (two with brake).
Eagle Platform, model _____________. (Eaglegard®, chrome,
zinc). Wire shelf with patented Quad-Truss® design assembled to
14˝-high posts. 600-lb.  weight capacity.
Certifications / Approvals
NSF®
EAGLE GROUP
100 Industrial Boulevard, Clayton, DE 19938-8903 USA
Phone: 302-653-3000 or 800-441-8440 • Fax: 302-653-2065
www.eaglegrp.com • www.eaglemhc.com
Spec sheets available for viewing, printing or downloading from our online literature library at www.eaglegrp.com
Although every attempt has been made to ensure the accuracy of the information provided, we cannot be held responsible for
typographical or printing errors. Information and specifications are subject to change without notice. Please confirm at time of order.
Ca
ta
lo
g
Sp
ec
ifi
ca
tio
n
Sh
ee
t N
o.
Du
nn
ag
e
Ra
ck
s,
 D
un
na
ge
 S
he
lv
es
, a
nd
 P
la
tfo
rm
s
Item No.:
Project No.:
S.I.S. No.:
Rev. 08/22
Printed in U.S.A.
©2022 by Eagle Group
EG
01
.1
3
Mobile Dunnage Racks
Complete with four swivel 5˝ (127mm) polymer casters—
two with brake. 14˝ (356mm)
height.
                          EAGLE         stainless          weight                                             EAGLE             stainless              weight                    width x length
   chrome           gard® *             steel            lb.          kg            chrome                gard® *                 steel              lb.           kg              in.               mm
 DR1824-C       DR1824-E            n/a             21         9.5         MDR1824-C        MDR1824-E              n/a                33        15.0         18˝ x 24˝      457 x 610
 DR1830-C       DR1830-E            n/a             24       10.9         MDR1830-C        MDR1830-E              n/a                36        16.3         18˝ x 30˝      457 x 762
 DR1836-C       DR1836-E      DR1836-S        31       14.1         MDR1836-C        MDR1836-E       MDR1836-S         43        19.5         18˝ x 36˝      457 x 914
 DR1848-C       DR1848-E      DR1848-S        37       16.8         MDR1848-C        MDR1848-E       MDR1848-S         49        22.2         18˝ x 48˝      457 x 1219
 DR1860-C       DR1860-E            n/a             43       19.5         MDR1860-C        MDR1860-E              n/a                55        24.9         18˝ x 60˝      457 x 1524
 DR2124-C       DR2124-E            n/a              24       10.9         MDR2124-C        MDR2124-E              n/a                36        16.3         21˝ x 24˝      533 x 610
 DR2130-C       DR2130-E            n/a             27       12.2         MDR2130-C        MDR2130-E              n/a                39        17.6         21˝ x 30˝      533 x 762
 DR2136-C       DR2136-E            n/a             33       15.0         MDR2136-C        MDR2136-E              n/a                45        20.4         21˝ x 36˝      533 x 914
 DR2148-C       DR2148-E            n/a             39       17.6         MDR2148-C        MDR2148-E              n/a                51        23.1         21˝ x 48˝      533 x 1219
 DR2160-C       DR2160-E            n/a             45       20.4         MDR2160-C        MDR2160-E              n/a                57        25.9         21˝ x 60˝      533 x 1524
 DR2424-C       DR2424-E            n/a             27       12.2         MDR2424-C        MDR2424-E              n/a                40        18.1         24˝ x 24˝      610 x 610
 DR2430-C       DR2430-E            n/a             30       13.6         MDR2430-C        MDR2430-E              n/a                42        19.1         24˝ x 30˝      610 x 762
 DR2436-C       DR2436-E      DR2436-S        35       15.9         MDR2436-C        MDR2436-E       MDR2436-S         47        21.3         24˝ x 36˝      610 x 914
 DR2448-C       DR2448-E      DR2448-S        41       18.6         MDR2448-C        MDR2448-E       MDR2448-S         53        24.0         24˝ x 48˝      610 x 1219
 DR2460-C       DR2460-E            n/a             47       21.3         MDR2460-C        MDR2460-E              n/a                63        28.6         24˝ x 60˝      610 x 1524
Dunnage Racks
14˝ (356mm)
height
Optional 3-Sided Channel Frames
Accessory to platforms only.
Weight Capacities
Dunnage Racks…
• up to 36˝ (914mm) length: 1600 lbs. (726 kg)
• 48˝ (1219mm) length: 1300 lbs. (590 kg)
• 60˝ (1524mm) length: 1000 lbs. (454 kg)
- static load equally distributed
Mobile Dunnage Racks…
• 800 lbs. (363 kg) - equally distributed on the
top surface.
Platforms…
• 600 lbs. (272 kg)
   EAGLE                                  EAGLE            weight                                           EAGLE                 weight                      width x length
     brite®             chrome           gard® *           lb.          kg           chrome               gard® *               lb.           kg                in.               mm
 PF1824-Z       PF1824-C       PF1824-E        10         4.5         CF1824-C           CF1824-E            5             2.3           18˝ x 24˝       457 x 610
 PF1830-Z       PF1830-C       PF1830-E        11         5.0         CF1830-C           CF1830-E            6             2.7           18˝ x 30˝       457 x 762
 PF1836-Z       PF1836-C       PF1836-E        13         5.9         CF1836-C           CF1836-E            6             2.7           18˝ x 36˝       457 x 914
 PF2124-Z       PF2124-C       PF2124-E        12         5.4         CF2124-C           CF2124-E            5             2.3           21˝ x 24˝       533 x 610
 PF2130-Z       PF2130-C       PF2130-E        13         5.9         CF2130-C           CF2130-E            6             2.7           21˝ x 30˝       533 x 762
 PF2136-Z       PF2136-C       PF2136-E        14         6.4         CF2136-C           CF2136-E            6             2.7           21˝ x 36˝       533 x 914
 PF2424-Z       PF2424-C       PF2424-E        13         5.9         CF2424-C           CF2424-E            6             2.7           24˝ x 24˝       610 x 610
 PF2430-Z       PF2430-C       PF2430-E        15         6.8         CF2430-C           CF2430-E            7             3.2           24˝ x 30˝       610 x 762
 PF2436-Z       PF2436-C       PF2436-E        17         7.7         CF2436-C           CF2436-E            7             3.2           24˝ x 36˝       610 x 914
Platforms
                                                       stainless             weight              width x length
   chrome         EAGLEgard® *          steel              lb.       kg            in.              mm
 DS1824-C           DS1824-E               n/a                14      6.4       18˝ x 24˝     457 x 610
 DS1830-C           DS1830-E               n/a                18      8.2       18˝ x 30˝     457 x 762
 DS1836-C           DS1836-E         DS1836-S          21      9.5       18˝ x 36˝     457 x 914
 DS1848-C           DS1848-E         DS1848-S          28    12.7       18˝ x 48˝     457 x 1219
 DS1860-C           DS1860-E         DS1848-S          33    15.0       18˝ x 60˝     457 x 1524
 DS2124-C           DS2124-E               n/a                15      6.8       21˝ x 24˝     533 x 610
 DS2130-C           DS2130-E               n/a                19      8.6       21˝ x 30˝     533 x 762
 DS2136-C           DS2136-E               n/a                22    10.0       21˝ x 36˝     533 x 914
 DS2148-C           DS2148-E               n/a                28    12.7       21˝ x 48˝     533 x 1219
 DS2160-C           DS2160-E               n/a                34    15.4       21˝ x 60˝     533 x 1524
 DS2424-C           DS2424-E               n/a                16      7.3       24˝ x 24˝     610 x 610
 DS2430-C           DS2430-E               n/a                20      9.0       24˝ x 30˝     610 x 762
 DS2436-C           DS2436-E         DS2436-S          24    10.9       24˝ x 36˝     610 x 914
 DS2448-C           DS2448-E         DS2448-S          30    13.6       24˝ x 48˝     610 x 1219
 DS2460-C           DS2460-E         DS2460-S          37    16.8       24˝ x 60˝     610 x 1524
Dunnage Shelves
* EAGLEgard® finish includes MICROGARD® antimicrobial protection.